| ORTING MUNICIPAL COURT
RECEIVED

MAR 2 - 2010

1 IN THE MUNICIPAL COURT FOR THE CITY OT ORTING
i

| CITY OF ORTING, NO. C4534

| Plaintiff, COMPLAINT

(Driving Under the Influence)
Vs, Gross Misdemeanor

DORN, RANDOLPH [,

Dcfendant.

The Prosecuting Attorney for the City of Orting, in the name and by the authority of the
‘1 City of Orting, does accuse the defendant of the crime of Driving While Under the Influence
' of Intoxicating Liquor or Drug. RCW 46.61.502, committed as follows:

1
5 I That the defendant in the City of Orting, Washington, on or about 3/21/2010, did
|| operate a motor vehicle in this statc while:

;" (1) Defendant had 0.08 grams or more of alcohol per two hundred ten liters of breath
1 within two hours afier driving as shown by analysis of defendant's breath made under
| RCW 46.61.506; or

|

' (2) Defendant had 0.08 percent or more by weighi of alcohol in the defendant's blood
i within two hours after driving as shown by analysis of the person's blood made under
RCW 46.61.506; or

' (3) Defendant was under the influence of or atfecied by intoxicating liquor or any drug; and

(4) Defendant was under the combined influence of or affected by intoxicating liquor and
any drug.

%
i
‘| Contrary to CCO 7-1-1 and RCW 46.61.502, and against the peace and dignity of the
i City of Orting.
|
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o THE WALLS LAW FIRM

‘ COMPLAINT - 1 11 Froxt StREET S0ums
.. _ Issaguan, WasinnaTon 98027-3820
(Driving Under the Influence) (423) 3927090 FAX (425) 392-7071
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AND COMES NOW PLAINTIFF, CITY OF ORTING, AND HEREBY DEMANDS A JURY TRIAL IN
THE ABOVE-ENTITLED CAUSE. SUCH DEMAND 1S MADE PURSUANT TO CrRLj 6.1.1(B).

THE WALLS LAW FIRM

(e R

Prosucuung sccuting Attorney, WSBA# ¢ 52 &

DATED:

The above-signed Prosecuting Attorney certifies, under penalty of perjury ol the laws of
the Slate of Washingion that there are reasonable grounds to believe, and the atlomey does
believe, that the defendant committed the offense contrary to law.

THE WALLS LAW FIRM
COMPLAINT -2 11 FRONT STREEY SoUTH

~ e s e . ) IssaQuan, WasHinGION 98027-3820
(Driving Under the Influence) ;st)) 927000 lfx.\'(;?-..i) 392.7071
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IN THE |—| DISTHICT ES-.MUNICIPAL COUHT OF ORTING ) ORTING , WASHINGTON
L] STATE OF WASHINGTON, PLAINTIFF VS. NAMED DEFENDANT

COUNTY OF PIERCE
CITY/TOWN OF ORTING - CASE z (028 L
LEA. ORI # \yp 0002000 | COURT ORI £\ A027061,
THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES AND SAYS THAT IN THE STATE OF WASHINGTON \
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